



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M	1.000	16,000.00000	16,000.00			
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0005	153003P	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00			
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS					
0006	153005M	2.000	250.00000	500.00			
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U					
0007	153011M	600.000	0.01000	6.00			
	TRAINEES	HOUR					
0008	154003P	(1)	277,500.00000	277,500.00			
	MOBILIZATION	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0011	157004M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000	28,500.00000	28,500.00			
	DOLL						
0013	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	30.000	0.01000	0.30			
	U						
0014	159006M DRUM	720.000	0.01000	7.20			
	U						
0015	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	720.000	14.00000	10,080.00			
	U						
0016	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,128.000	0.01000	11.28			
	SF						
0017	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	4.000	0.01000	0.04			
	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0018	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000	5,000.00000	20,000.00			
0019	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	4.000	20,000.00000	80,000.00			
0020	159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	187,260.000	0.23000	43,069.80			
0021	159135M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKERS	1,000.000	2.00000	2,000.00			
0022	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	1,000.000	75.00000	75,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0023 161003P	(1)	10,000.00000	10,000.00				
FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0024 201003P	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
CLEARING SITE	LS						
0025 401113M	106,445.000	11.50000	1,224,117.50				
HMA LONGITUDINAL JOINT REPAIR	LF						
0026 422004M	327,590.000	1.25000	409,487.50				
FOG SEAL STRIP	LF						
0027 610003M	623,550.000	0.40000	249,420.00				
TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0028 610021M	1,410.000	25.00000	35,250.00				
RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	U						
0029 610024M	1,410.000	2.00000	2,820.00				
REMOVAL OF RPM	U						
0030 610033M	327,590.000	0.55000	180,174.50				
RUMBLE STRIP	LF						

Section Totals:

\$2,703,944.12



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0009 155006M	1.000	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	U					
0010 155024M	9.000	2,500.00000	22,500.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	MO					
Section Totals:			\$47,500.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 15132

Counties: WARREN

Letting Date: October 01, 2015

District(s): N1

Call Order: 132

Project(s): HSP-C00S(807)

Contract Time: 04/06/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP INSTALLATION - NORTH 2015

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH DEFINO TRUCKING CO INC T/A DEFINO CONTRACTING CO					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:		
0002	152004P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00			
0003	152012P RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00			
0004	152015P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	14,000.00000	14,000.00			
Section Totals:				\$21,000.00			

